t_KTPA
2021-01-09 08:33:52
2021-01-09 11:56:29
2021-01-09 12:15:37
2021-01-09 12:21:08
2021-01-09 12:47:07
2021-01-09 15:11:02
2021-01-09 16:10:33
2021-01-09 18:15:18
2021-01-09 18:17:59
2021-01-09 19:15:06
2021-01-09 19:34:11
2021-01-09 19:42:22
2021-01-09 20:53:25
2021-01-09 22:00:21

callsign
N6GD
N341AP
N1000E
N319SG
SWA3377
LN35LJ
N31GJ
N234BZ
LXJ380
FTH926
FFT9003
N6GD
EJA381
LN80LJ

ac_type
E35L
FA20
C550
HAAT
B738
LJ35
LJ35
E135
E55P
C750
A320
E35L
C680
LJ60

registration des_rwy

N6GD
N341AP
N1000E
N319SG
N8556Z
N35LJ
N31GJ
N234BZ
N380FX
N926VR
N230FR
N6GD
N381QS
N80LJ

01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival

propulsion

L S U S SH Y U G SH Y S

jet_type
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

deviation_cause

Pilot request
Pilot request
Pilot request
Pilot request
FAA assigned
FAA assigned
Pilot request
Pilot request
Pilot request
Pilot request
Pilot request
Pilot request
Pilot request
FAA assigned



